
Stand: 16.07.2024 / 09:17:46

Ergebnisübersicht: Haren-Raken [382428003] 12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 100cm

Dialin 3289Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)1. P 8.30

Conthacera PS222Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)2. P 8.10

Take it Easy 38661Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 8.00

Drunky322Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.90

Ecano 3329Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)4. P 7.90

Carlotta T109Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 7.80

Charlotte 265158Paula Audi (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)6. P 7.80

C'est la Vie 26163Wiebke Kruth (PSG Lähden e.V.)8. P 7.70

Elly T334Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. P 7.60

Doncolor751Paula Audi (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)9. P 7.60

Archie H13Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)11. 7.50

Cinderella B 6189Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)12. 7.40

Jerry Blue444Tina Lienkamp (ZRFV Gelsenkirchen-Scholven e.V.)13. 7.30

Lavazza 11716Munaf Aljaberi (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.)13. 7.30

Quintrinity602Elsa Brühe (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 7.20

Reitlands Ronny721Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)15. 7.20

Craig PS250Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 7.10

Carlotta CE 3107Marie Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 7.00

Neville Longbottom 3544Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)18. 7.00

Escada 329339Mathilda Elisabeth Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)20. 6.90

Prince of Qatar van L&L582Mathilda Elisabeth Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)20. 6.90

Cheers Z171Melina Heitplatz (RFV v. Nagel Herbern e.V.)22. 6.70

Alessio 316Emily zum Hebel (RUFV Haren-Ems)23. 5.70

Carolyn K115Jana Krieger (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)24. 0.00

Cooper Creek 7230Mathilda Elisabeth Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)24. 0.00

Daladji263Elsa Brühe (RG Klein Roscharden)24. 0.00

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 100cm

Diva Donna M309Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 8.50

I'm special Qarl752Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 8.30

Okido 3554Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)3. P 8.10

Creed 11253Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)4. P 8.00

Tik Tok 5669Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)4. P 8.00

Bonnie 20454Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 7.90

Catching Fire 20131Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)6. P 7.90

Daniel AS266Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. P 7.90

Disco Klaus307Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)6. P 7.90

Catapult K130Marcus Busch (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)10. P 7.80

Dardanos de Blanco268Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)10. P 7.80

Dialon 7291Lisa Maria Räuber (RV Pulvermühle Dußlingen)10. P 7.80

Calito 4080Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)13. P 7.70

Hardrock Cafe409Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)13. P 7.70

Hobbsi427Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)13. P 7.70

Urmel 158673Zwantje Müller (TG Bad Zwischenahn)13. P 7.70

Adriano Rapazzo749Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 7.60

Quentinus 3596Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)18. 7.50

SONO Charcoal646Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 7.50

Chacanna Star PS143Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 7.40

I'm Rosie430Sina Emken (RUFV Knyphausen)20. 7.40

Safe Top624Ann-Estelle Schubert (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)20. 7.40

Crazy Pleasure 3252Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 7.30

Oleander T709Maira Tomasevska (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)23. 7.30

Dembelee 2273Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)25. 7.20

Cobi 5745Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)25. 7.20

Checker W165Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)27. 7.10

Olivia Top556Ann-Estelle Schubert (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)27. 7.10

Cat H129Zwantje Müller (TG Bad Zwischenahn)29. 7.00

Qiwas Dream587Silke Manssen (RV An der Hieve e.V.)29. 7.00
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Stand: 16.07.2024 / 09:17:46

Ergebnisübersicht: Haren-Raken [382428003] 12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024

Conrad 182217Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)31. 6.90

Val Entino676Marcus Busch (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)31. 6.90

Cavaliere 5135Lisa Maria Räuber (RV Pulvermühle Dußlingen)33. 6.50

Carla 294102Lea Platzen (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)34. 6.20

Sigma 7634Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)34. 6.20

My Centagold PS532Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)36. 5.90

Qookii588Silke Manssen (RV An der Hieve e.V.)37. 5.80

Acometa Gold3Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)38. 0.00

Cabolito64Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)38. 0.00

Der kleine Dino276Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)38. 0.00

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Clapton 17191Paula Audi (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)1. P 8.50

Cacao 1165Paula Audi (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)2. P 8.00

Quintrinity602Elsa Brühe (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 7.90

Carlotta CE 3107Marie Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.80

Reitlands Ronny721Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)5. P 7.70

Drunky322Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.40

Carron 3118Elsa Brühe (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 7.30

Conthacera PS222Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)7. P 7.30

Cinderella B 6189Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)9. 7.20

Take it Easy 38661Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.10

Daladji263Elsa Brühe (RG Klein Roscharden)11. 7.00

Cooper 251229Lena Ottink (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)12. 6.90

Archie H13Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)13. 6.80

Dialin 3289Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)14. 6.50

Inspektor 4435Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 5.90

Craig PS250Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 5.80

Jerry Blue444Tina Lienkamp (ZRFV Gelsenkirchen-Scholven e.V.)16. 5.80

Donald van de Annahoeve Z715Munaf Aljaberi (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.)16. 5.80

Ecano 3329Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)19. 5.10

Forbella Blue371Mathilda Elisabeth Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)20. 5.00

Quindra 3599Mathilda Elisabeth Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)21. 4.90

Charlotte 265158Paula Audi (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)22. 0.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Nevermind AK543Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.70

Dialon 7291Lisa Maria Räuber (RV Pulvermühle Dußlingen)2. P 8.60

La Rochelle 50458Ann-Estelle Schubert (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P 8.50

Out of the blue VG564Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)3. P 8.50

Corny 20242Madeline Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. P 8.40

Cici Jolie187Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)6. P 8.30

Divine PRi310Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 8.30

Big Adventure L42Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)8. P 8.20

Dia Rosa285Laura Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)8. P 8.20

Diva de Plaisir308Madeline Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)8. P 8.20

Safe Top624Ann-Estelle Schubert (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. P 8.20

Carlotta EG108Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. P 8.10

Carrie Blue117Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)12. P 8.10

Dialou 5292Dirk Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)12. P 8.10

Veterike681Jost Meister Dr. (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)12. P 8.10

Calito 4080Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)16. P 8.00

Cheyenne H 3176Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. P 8.00

High Cortego423Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)16. P 8.00

Quentinus 3596Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)19. 7.90

Tik Tok 5669Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)19. 7.90

Diva Donna M309Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)21. 7.70

Alf Semilly8Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)22. 7.60

Bonnie 20454Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 7.60

Oakley LL549Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)22. 7.60
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Olivia Top556Ann-Estelle Schubert (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)22. 7.60

I'm special Qarl752Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)22. 7.60

Cooby Doo226Silke Manssen (RV An der Hieve e.V.)27. 7.50

Creed 11253Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)27. 7.50

Ornado 4561Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)27. 7.50

Victory Z684Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)27. 7.50

Contharik224Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)31. 7.40

Quizzy Sunshine607Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)31. 7.40

Cincinatti 24188Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)33. 7.30

Colorado 258204Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)33. 7.30

Greyna406Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)33. 7.30

Oleander T709Maira Tomasevska (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)33. 7.30

Levina Z740Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)33. 7.30

Okido 3554Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)38. 7.20

Checker W165Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)39. 7.10

Coconut Avenue S200Karl-Bernd Gayer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)40. 7.00

Hobbsi427Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)40. 7.00

O la Carte548Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)40. 7.00

Charly G 5161Sina Emken (RUFV Knyphausen)43. 6.90

Apache H12Zwantje Müller (TG Bad Zwischenahn)44. 6.80

I'm Rosie430Sina Emken (RUFV Knyphausen)45. 6.70

The Bouncing Beatnik664Tobias Möller (RFV Velbert)45. 6.70

Cobi 5745Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)45. 6.70

Daniel AS266Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)48. 6.60

My Centagold PS532Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)49. 6.50

Urmel 158673Zwantje Müller (TG Bad Zwischenahn)50. 6.40

Acometa Gold3Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)51. 0.00

Cavaliere 5135Lisa Maria Räuber (RV Pulvermühle Dußlingen)51. 0.00

Conrad 182217Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)51. 0.00

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* 120cm

Zavattini696Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)1. P 8.80

Corny 20242Madeline Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)2. P 8.70

Chaklana153Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)3. P 8.60

Cheyenne H 3176Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.50

Veterike681Jost Meister Dr. (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)4. P 8.50

Ornado 4561Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)6. P 8.40

Dia Rosa285Laura Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)7. P 8.30

La Rochelle 50458Ann-Estelle Schubert (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)7. P 8.30

Divine PRi310Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. P 8.20

Nastasic537Markus Blaue (RV St.Georg Ottenstein-Hörsteloe e.)9. P 8.20

Greyna406Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)11. P 8.10

High Cortego423Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)11. P 8.10

Emma 391338Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)13. P 8.00

Nanelli536Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Börger)13. P 8.00

Alf Semilly8Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)15. 7.90

Next Vigo B545Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)15. 7.90

Cyber Jack729Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 7.90

Charly G 5161Sina Emken (RUFV Knyphausen)18. 7.80

Oakley LL549Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)18. 7.80

Quizzy Sunshine607Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)18. 7.80

Big Adventure L42Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)21. 7.70

Bugsy ZSZ61Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 7.70

Cincinatti 24188Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)23. 7.60

Carrie Blue117Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)24. 7.50

Victor 187683Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)25. 7.40

Calea 2173Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)26. 7.20

Colorado 258204Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)27. 6.70

Carlotta EG108Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)28. 6.50

Nevermind AK543Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)28. 6.50
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Co Pezi714Munaf Aljaberi (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.)30. 6.30

Victory Z684Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)31. 6.00

Out of the blue VG564Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)32. 5.50

Contharik224Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)33. 0.00

Glamour Girl 27390Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)33. 0.00

Levina Z740Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)33. 0.00

10 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ) 70cm

Chivas Macaroon Podolski181Greta Hovestadt (Reit-, Zucht- und Fahrverein Epe e.)1. P 8.10

Maja 1101511Amy Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.90

Legolas 184475Malu Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)3. P 7.80

Curly Sue 227260Mia Engel (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 7.70

Have a nice Day412Birte Schütz (RFV Velbert)5. P 7.60

Anton 624720Jutta Eißing (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)5. P 7.60

The Playboy665Emelie Kathmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. P 7.50

Norena711Lotta Tieck (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. P 7.50

La Vino 3460Paula Tieck (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. P 7.40

Merle 173525Lilly Wilde (RUFV Haren-Ems)10. P 7.30

Platin SG575Allegra Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)10. P 7.30

Barletta 427Paula Tieck (RUFV Haren-Ems)12. 7.20

ABC Clera1Allegra Rießner (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 7.00

Come on Conni206Greta Hovestadt (Reit-, Zucht- und Fahrverein Epe e.)14. 6.70

Esme xx340Johanne Hensmann (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)14. 6.70

Nadenta535Maira Grietje Duin (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)16. 6.60

Bluehaven Fox51Allegra Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. 6.30

Cara Dia93Jasmin Stöveken (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)18. 6.10

Glynceirich Enzo392Anna Sophie Weska (RV Schwarzau Erftstadt e.V.)19. 6.00

Marilyn 31515Svea Kristin Proges (RFV Harsum u.U.e.V.)20. 5.70

Livingston 26489Romy van Hamond (RUFV Haren-Ems)21. 5.60

Findus 177358Allegra Rießner (RUFV Haren-Ems)22. 5.50

Gigant 294387Emelie Kathmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)23. 5.40

Cola on the Rocks744Laura Theres Hüsing (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)23. 5.40

Captain Jack 7591Vivien Stöveken (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)25. 0.00

Butterfly707Isabell Bippen (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)25. 0.00

Sunny Delight732Olivia Pauline Berlin (RUFV Haren-Ems)25. 0.00

11 Standard-Spring-WB 75cm

ABC Clera1Allegra Rießner (RUFV Haren-Ems)1. P 0.00 / 45.87

Like an Angel 3482Jolina zum Hebel (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 0.00 / 47.02

Cola on the Rocks744Laura Theres Hüsing (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 0.00 / 47.37

Chivas Macaroon Podolski181Greta Hovestadt (Reit-, Zucht- und Fahrverein Epe e.)4. P 0.00 / 47.48

The Playboy665Allegra Rießner (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 0.00 / 47.53

Träumchen 4734Suna Bendel (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 0.00 / 49.40

Platin SG575Allegra Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)7. P 0.00 / 49.42

Franz 160373Denise Sinning (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 49.65

Hilde 57424Stella-Hermine Jaeger (RUFV Osterbrock)9. P 0.00 / 50.47

Anton 624720Jutta Eißing (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 50.51

Glynceirich Enzo392Anna Sophie Weska (RV Schwarzau Erftstadt e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 52.81

La Vino 3460Paula Tieck (RUFV Haren-Ems)12. 0.00 / 53.22

Marilyn 31515Svea Kristin Proges (RFV Harsum u.U.e.V.)13. 0.00 / 54.73

Butterfly707Isabell Bippen (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 0.00 / 55.09

Captain Jack 7591Vivien Stöveken (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)15. 0.00 / 55.10

Barletta 427Paula Tieck (RUFV Haren-Ems)16. 0.00 / 55.93

Norena711Lotta Tieck (RUFV Haren-Ems)17. 0.00 / 59.21

Gigant 294387Emelie Kathmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)18. 0.00 / 60.18

Sunny Delight732Olivia Pauline Berlin (RUFV Haren-Ems)19. 0.00 / 60.27

Nadenta535Maira Grietje Duin (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)20. 0.00 / 61.55

Merle 173525Lilly Wilde (RUFV Haren-Ems)21. 0.00 / 61.69

Cara Dia93Jasmin Stöveken (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)22. 4.00 / 48.33

Esme xx340Johanne Hensmann (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)23. 4.00 / 49.02
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Curly Sue 227260Mia Engel (RUFV Haren-Ems)24. 4.00 / 51.74

Maja 1101511Amy Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)25. 4.00 / 53.60

Come on Conni206Greta Hovestadt (Reit-, Zucht- und Fahrverein Epe e.)26. 4.00 / 54.93

Black Lady 5747Janne Meyer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)27. 4.00 / 58.29

Bluehaven Fox51Allegra Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)28. 4.00 / 60.94

Cloud Jumper197Kerstin Stecker (RUFV Haren-Ems)29. 5.00 / 67.07

Deina Star270Sina Bonnarens (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)30. 7.00 / 75.37

Livingston 26489Romy van Hamond (RUFV Haren-Ems)31. 12.00 / 95.44

12 Stilspring-WB - ohne Erlaubte Zeit (EZ) 60cm

Warren Noel690Lia Holling (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)1. P 8.60

Soprano 6647Maja Nowak (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)2. P 8.30

Valeria PL678Irma Litmeyer (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 7.90

Sabrina Sternenschweif623Leni Bielefeld (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 7.70

Sir Avalon723Greta Klümper (RFV Sögel e.V.)5. 7.50

Freestyle Feivel708Lina Schuster (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. 7.40

Wonderful Surprise722Jasmin Köckenmeister (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)7. 7.30

Cara Dia93Maja Struwe (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)8. 7.00

Laura733Lia Specken (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. 0.00

13/1 Amateur-Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

Pauli AS569Sina Platje (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 8.20

MC Kinley 7521Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 8.10

Catrice 6133Paula Hovestadt (Reit-, Zucht- und Fahrverein Epe e.)3. P 8.00

Bella Top34Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 7.90

Hulingshof's Jogi428Mia Hensen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)5. P 7.80

Smilla 85644Luis Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)6. P 7.70

Zalido 2695Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)6. P 7.70

Halos Deianira407Luis Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)8. P 7.60

Calato's Sweetheart Kelly72Amy Chayenne Bracht (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. P 7.50

Chablis Premier 4141Jillian van Hamond (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. P 7.50

Träumchen 4734Suna Bendel (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. P 7.50

Lacortina S461Jasmin Nonnenmacher (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)12. 7.40

Lucky Socks HG501Marlene Reichberg (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.)12. 7.40

Cocolu199Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)14. 7.30

Conni K216Nicola Kuhlmann (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)15. 7.20

Lennox 467476Sina Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 7.20

Maja 1101511Amy Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 7.00

Rocksy 8617Vicky Hoogland (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)18. 6.70

Dunlewey Pilchard731Aurelia Schillingmann (RUFV Menslage e.V.)18. 6.70

Franz 160373Denise Sinning (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)20. 6.60

Hilde 57424Stella-Hermine Jaeger (RUFV Osterbrock)21. 6.30

Matari518Daniela Dallherm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 6.20

Neville Longbottom 3544Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)23. 6.00

Have a nice Day412Birte Schütz (RFV Velbert)24. 5.90

Cloud Jumper197Kerstin Stecker (RUFV Haren-Ems)25. 0.00

Staquido654Luisa Recknagel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 0.00

13/2 Amateur-Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

Seven up 42629Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)1. P 8.50

Carentino 399Emmy-Lou Lange (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 8.40

Inspektor 4435Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 8.30

Hille`s Cracker LW425Imko Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 8.10

Pepe S 4572Melina Heitplatz (RFV v. Nagel Herbern e.V.)5. P 8.00

Ami de la Grandeur10Taika Kruizenga (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)6. P 7.90

Renesmee 5615Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.90

Mona de Revel529Emily zum Hebel (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. P 7.80

Silverado 26635Anna Wilken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)8. P 7.80

Carrascal 2116Jasmin Hinrichs (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)10. P 7.70

Ozzy Osbourne 5566Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)10. P 7.70
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San Clemente626Jill Cassens (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)10. P 7.70

Die kleine Freundin300Mona Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.60

Lilly Fee 22483Aimee Liebenau (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)13. 7.60

Sammie Gold625Anja Schröder (RV An der Hieve e.V.)13. 7.60

Kaniki H449Imko Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)16. 7.50

Olivia Chita555Miriam Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 7.50

Luna Lovegood 10504Charlotte Hegler (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)18. 7.40

Cheers Z171Melina Heitplatz (RFV v. Nagel Herbern e.V.)19. 7.30

El Paso 198330Melanie Burchert (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 7.20

Lorca 14492George Hanna (RFV Bühren-Breckerfeld e.V.)20. 7.20

Ronja 2345620Wilhelm Schmeing (RV Velen e.V.)20. 7.20

Balous Barney25Enny Cirger (RV Velen e.V.)23. 7.00

Clearround 3193Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 7.00

Four leaf Clover743Britta Ziskoven (RSG Mottenkaul)25. 6.90

Alessio 316Emily zum Hebel (RUFV Haren-Ems)26. 6.50

The Playboy665Allegra Rießner (RUFV Haren-Ems)26. 6.50

Kyolaws Rosie453Maya Wilde (RUFV Haren-Ems)28. 6.20

Findus 177358Allegra Rießner (RUFV Haren-Ems)29. 5.50

Warren Noel690Greta Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)30. 0.00

14/1 Amateur-Springprüfung Kl. A** 100cm

Pearly 18570Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.54

Pepe S 4572Melina Heitplatz (RFV v. Nagel Herbern e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.68

Lacortina S461Jasmin Nonnenmacher (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.17

Die kleine Freundin300Mona Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.95

Inspektor 4435Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 61.34

Remember B 3614Swantje Deckers (RFV Wülfrath-Aprath 1925)6. P 0.00 / 61.73

Ronja 2345620Wilhelm Schmeing (RV Velen e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 66.34

Damur 5264Melanie Burchert (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 0.00 / 66.57

Chablis Premier 4141Jillian van Hamond (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. 0.00 / 66.78

Call me Stakki83Mats Sauer (RG Hof Balte e.V.)10. 0.00 / 66.88

Cheers Z171Melina Heitplatz (RFV v. Nagel Herbern e.V.)11. 0.00 / 68.00

Matari518Daniela Dallherm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 0.00 / 68.29

Ami de la Grandeur10Taika Kruizenga (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)13. 0.00 / 71.89

Chaman le roi154Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)14. 0.00 / 72.35

Kaniki H449Imko Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)15. 3.00 / 84.52

Lilly Fee 22483Aimee Liebenau (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)16. 4.00 / 58.46

Clearround 3193Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 4.00 / 58.93

Donditus318Lena Hacker (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)18. 4.00 / 60.08

Charming Boy 72163Steffen Otten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)19. 4.00 / 63.65

Hazewind van't Dauwhof414Greta Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 4.00 / 65.86

Dimple 37305Hanna Otte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)21. 4.00 / 66.36

Machno Diamond Edition509Vivien-Jolien Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 4.00 / 67.91

Olivia Chita555Miriam Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 4.00 / 74.49

Carentino 399Emmy-Lou Lange (RUFV Osterbrock)24. 5.00 / 77.62

Little Chestnut 4488Leonie Kiehne (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)25. 6.00 / 80.85

Ozzy Osbourne 5566Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)26. 8.00 / 60.53

Zalido 2695Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)27. 8.00 / 66.22

Neville Longbottom 3544Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)28. 8.00 / 68.46

Balous Barney25Enny Cirger (RV Velen e.V.)29. 9.00 / 79.24

On Top 9735Philine Belger Dr. (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)30. 10.00 / 80.33

Cocolu199Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)31. 10.00 / 83.20

Hille`s Cracker LW425Imko Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)32. 11.00 / 86.51

Carrascal 2116Jasmin Hinrichs (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)33. 12.00 / 73.59

14/2 Amateur-Springprüfung Kl. A** 100cm

San Clemente626Jill Cassens (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)1. P 0.00 / 56.24

Orchid's Prosecco558Elena Wiegand (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 0.00 / 58.15

Pretty Blue579Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.54

Luna Lovegood 10504Charlotte Hegler (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.14
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Porsche 18576Yannick Actun (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 61.57

Lucky Socks HG501Marlene Reichberg (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 63.90

Vladimir 20687Julia Raupach (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 66.41

15 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl.A* 95cm

Machno Diamond Edition509Vivien-Jolien Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 26.50

Flame 57363Vivien-Jolien Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 27.30

Mona de Revel529Emily zum Hebel (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P *0.00 / 29.03

Rocksy 8617Vicky Hoogland (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P *0.00 / 31.80

Renesmee 5615Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 34.05

Bella Top34Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P *0.00 / 38.46

Hazewind van't Dauwhof414Greta Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)7. *4.00 / 29.60

ABC Clera1Allegra Rießner (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. *4.00 / 31.50

Smilla 85644Luis Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)9. *4.00 / 31.82

Seven up 42629Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)10. *4.00 / 31.96

Carla Lotta104Mia Nieters (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)11. *4.00 / 38.61

Little Chestnut 4488Leonie Kiehne (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. *7.00 / 35.29

Alessio 316Emily zum Hebel (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. *8.00 / 28.62

Calato's Sweetheart Kelly72Amy Chayenne Bracht (RUFV Haren-Ems)14. *12.00 / 30.65

Conni K216Nicola Kuhlmann (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)15. *14.00 / 46.27
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